
SPORTS EVENTS 2017/18 

These are the events that Oaks are planning to participate in this 

year. 

 

Wed 27 September  Cross Country   Yr 3/6 

Mon 2 October   Sm School Football Yr 5/6 

Tues 10 October   Boys Football  Yr 5/6 

Wed 8 November   Basketball   Yr 5/6   

Wed 15 November   Basketball    Yr 5/6 

Wed 22 November   Basketball Final  Yr 5/6 

Mon 27 November  AM  Sportshall Athletics Intra School Yr 1/2 

Tues 28 November AM  Intra school Sportshall athletics Yr 3/4 

Tues 28 November PM  Intra school Sportshall athletics Yr 5/6                                                

Tues 5 December   Multi skills    Yr 5/6 

Wed 16 January   Speedstacking  Yr 3/6 

Tues 23 January   Multi skills   Yr 1/2 

Mon 11 March   Lacrosse   Yr 5/6 

Tues 20 March    Quick sticks Hockey Yr 3/4 Yr 5/6  

Mon 23 April   Handball   Yr 5/6  

Wed 2 May    Red Tennis   Yr 5/6 

Tues 8 May    Tri Golf   Yr 3/4 

Tues 22 May   High 5 Netball  Yr 5/6 

 

Dates for Intra schools football and netball matches to be added. 

Dates for Maidstone Football and Netball league matches to be added. 
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